03/04/2023
07/04/2023
10/04/2023
11/04/2023
13/04/2023
14/04/2023

14/04/2023
17/04/2023
17/04/2023

21/04/2023
21/04/2023
21/04/2023
21/04/2023
21/04/2023
21/04/2023

21/04/2023

21/04/2023

21/04/2023

21/04/2023
21/04/2023
21/04/2023

21/04/2023
21/04/2023
21/04/2023

21/04/2023

21/04/2023
21/04/2023
21/04/2023

21/04/2023

21/04/2023

21/04/2023
21/04/2023
21/04/2023

21/04/2023
21/04/2023
22/04/2023
22/04/2023
22/04/2023

22/04/2023
22/04/2023

22/04/2023
22/04/2023

Driffield Town Council Approved Expenditure April 2023

Kestrel Services Ltd
Moneymaster

HSBC

Allstar

Supercheap SD Property Visuals
1 & 1 Internet Ltd

Moneymaster
Public Works Loan Board
ERYC

Eden

Jewson

Crown Dec Centre

Flair Supplies Group Ltd
Yorkshire Water

Wall of Sound

Skerne Park Management Fund
O'Donnell Property Solutions
Allsigns The Signmakers

Normans of Scarborough Ltd
Wallgate
Environment Agency

Flying Colours Flags Ltd
Elcocks Ltd
Eden

Yorkshire Media

Nat Assoc British Markets Asso
KC Communications
KC Communications

Penelope Payroll

Everything But The Product

EON
EON
EON

Moneymaster
Moneymaster
Jewson

Mole Trading Ltd
ERNLLCA

Crown Dec Centre
Yorkshire Media

Andrew Mason
ERYC

DD
TR
DD
DD
011
001

TR
DD
DD

002
003
004
005
006
007

008

010

013

014
015
016

018
023
027

028

029
030
031

032

033

DD
DD
DD

TR
TR
012
017
019

024
025

026
DD

354.00
860.01
92.05
370.16
2,808.00
36.00

12,646.23
11,501.33
7,845.50

12.00
237.02
48.00
18.24
277.05
96.00

75.88

65.00

138.06

16.10
262.13
3,050.00

2,001.60
173.54
12.00

36.00

384.00
84.00
96.00

174.60

940.00

22.96
131.38
116.51

17,450.49
10,000.00
468.74
234.00
1,713.08

27.56
18.00

190.00
8,252.21

59.00

61.69
468.00
6.00

2.00
39.50
8.00
3.04

16.00

12.65

23.01

2.68
43.69

333.60
28.92
2.00

6.00

14.00
16.00

29.10

1.09
6.26
5.55

78.12
39.00

4.59
3.00

4044

201
4039
4020
4133
4126

4126

201
4237
4081

4030
4023
4023
4031
4113
4034

4034

4034

4080

4031
4112
4055

4023
4023
4030

4126

4145
4052
4105

4009

4135

4132

4063
4063
4063

201
201
4023
4023
4146

4023
4126

4006
4239

103

103
102
107
107

107

104
106

103
102
102
103
106
102

104

104

106

103
106
104

102
102
103

107

108
104
106

101

107

107

104
104
104

102
102
108

102
107

101
104

295.00 H&S
860.01 transfer
92.05 Bank Charges
308.47 Allstar
2,340.00 CAD of No.43

15.00 Internet charges
Mar

15.00 Internet charges
April
12,646.23 Transfer
11,501.33 Skerne Park Depot

7,845.50 ERYC - Waste
Collection

10.00 Telephone calls
197.52 Jewson

40.00 Paint

15.20 Envelopes
277.05 PC Cross Hill

80.00 Investigate sound
issues in CH

63.23 Charge for 01/03/23-
31/05/23

65.00 O'Donnell Property
Solutions

115.05 Signs for St
Margarets

13.42 Stationary
218.44 Valve for PC

3,050.00 Lease of pumping
station

1,668.00 2023 Bunting
144.62 Various

10.00 Telephone for covid
april 2020

30.00 Setup of admin@
email

384.00 Subs 2023-24
70.00 Cass Hall

80.00 KC
Communications

145.50 Payroll services
Mar-May

810.00 Coronation design
work

130.00 WVN & other
screen adjustments
21.87 No43 Electricity

125.12 No43 Gas

110.96 1 Market Walk
Electricity

17,450.49 Transfer
10,000.00 Transfer
390.62 Various
195.00 Various

1,713.08 membership
subscription

22.97 Primer

15.00 Website maint -
April

190.00 Cass Hall caretaker
8,252.21 ERYC Rates -



22/04/2023

22/04/2023

25/04/2023
25/04/2023
25/04/2023
25/04/2023

25/04/2023
26/04/2023
26/04/2023

26/04/2023

28/04/2023
28/04/2023
29/04/2023
30/04/2023

ERYC

ERYC

Jewson
Southern Electric
Screwfix

ERYC

Moneymaster
Visual Security Systems
Medal Studio

Driffield Town Cricket Club

Moneymaster
Moneymaster

S Medcalf

SumUp Payments Ltd

DD

DD

000
021
034

DD

TR
009
020

BACS

TR
TR
BACS
DD

3,929.63

1,231.28

468.74
88.44
64.45

6,272.00

10,000.00
546.00
1,140.00

200.00

246,647.59
246,647.59
200.00
10.69

78.12
4.21
10.73

91.00
190.00

4053

4054

4023
4052
4023
4061

201
4105
4135

4144

201
201
4144
4045

104

104

102
104
102
104

106
107

108

108
103

Skerne Park

3,929.63 ERYC Rates -
Market Walk

1,231.28 ERYC Rates -
Cass Hall

390.62 Various
84.23 Cass Hall electricity
53.72 Varoius

6,272.00 ERYC Rates - 43
Market Place

10,000.00 Transfer
455.00 March maintenance

950.00 Coronation trail
medals

200.00 Bowls Club
Tournament

246,647.59 TC

246,647.59 TC
200.00 Rec Gala Day
10.69 Fees for April



